515 L
5:20 L.
5:25 Il
5:30 IV.
535 V.
5:45 VI.
5:50 VII.
6:00 VIII.
6:00 IX.
6:20 X
6:25 XI.
6:40 XIl.
6:45 XIII.
7:00 XIV.

HUMAN SERVICES ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING
January 25, 2022
WebEx
AGENDA

Call to Order — Rebecca Sherrod

Welcome and Introductions — Rebecca Sherrod

Nominating Committee — Slate of Officers and Vote — Jane Shivas
Chair/Vice Chair Report

Approval of the November 23, 2021 Minutes

New Jersey Department of Human Services — Nelson Troche
Division of Developmental Disabilities

New Jersey Department of Children and Families
Division of Child Protection and Permanency

Staff Reports — Amy Archer, Shelia Carter

Subcommittee Reports
Planning Child Care (Voucher System Update) — Rebecca Sherrod

Advisory Committee Reports

Workforce Development Board — Jane Armstrong

Morris, Sussex, Warren HIV Advisory - Bob Armstrong

Mental Health Substance Abuse Advisory Board - Jane Shivas
Youth Services Advisory Committee — Dave Johnston
Women’s Advisory Committee — Joann Bjornson

Partnership Report
Continuum of Care (CoC) — David Saltzman

Old Business

New Business
Presentation Calendar
Agency Spotlight

Public Comment

Adjournment



