HUMAN SERVICES ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING January 25, 2022 WebEx AGENDA

5:15	I.	Call to Order – Rebecca Sherrod
5:20	II.	Welcome and Introductions – Rebecca Sherrod
5:25	III.	Nominating Committee – Slate of Officers and Vote – Jane Shivas
		Chair/Vice Chair Report
5:30	IV.	Approval of the November 23, 2021 Minutes
5:35	V.	New Jersey Department of Human Services – Nelson Troche Division of Developmental Disabilities
5:45	VI.	New Jersey Department of Children and Families Division of Child Protection and Permanency
5:50	VII.	Staff Reports – Amy Archer, Shelia Carter
6:00	VIII.	Subcommittee Reports Planning Child Care (Voucher System Update) – Rebecca Sherrod
6:00	IX.	Advisory Committee Reports Workforce Development Board – Jane Armstrong Morris, Sussex, Warren HIV Advisory - Bob Armstrong Mental Health Substance Abuse Advisory Board - Jane Shivas Youth Services Advisory Committee – Dave Johnston Women's Advisory Committee – Joann Bjornson
6:20	Х.	Partnership Report Continuum of Care (CoC) – David Saltzman
6:25	XI.	Old Business
6:40	XII.	New Business Presentation Calendar Agency Spotlight
6:45	XIII.	Public Comment
7:00	XIV.	Adjournment